


Pan-fried Penghu Grouper with Prawn

Roasted U.S Rib Eye Steak 8oz

Roasted Lamb Chop with Mint Sauce

Roasted Spring Chicken

Main Course 主餐

澎湖石斑搭香煎明蝦

爐烤美國肋眼牛排 (8盎司 )

堅果紐西蘭羊排佐薄荷醬

爐烤法國春雞

NT.660

NT.990

NT.820

NT.600

Sausage Platter

Classic Caesar Salad Seafood Chowder

Deep-fried Seafood with Cactus 
Fruit Tata Sauce

Dry-braised Shrimp with Beer

Smoked Salmon Salad Russian Broth with Beef    (U.S Beef)

Parma Ham with  Brie Cheese

New Orleans Chicken Wing with Chili 
Sauce

Appetizer

Salad Soup

開胃菜

湯品沙拉

若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

酥炸海鮮佐仙人掌塔塔醬

綜合德式香腸

義式帕瑪火腿搭布里乳酪 乾燒啤酒蝦

紐澳良雞翅佐辣醬

NT.320 NT.320NT.320

NT.280

NT.280 NT.180

NT.320

NT.280 NT.180

經典凱薩沙拉 巧達海鮮濃湯

煙燻鮭魚沙拉 羅宋牛肉湯 (美國牛肉 )

Ａ套餐｜主餐可加價 NT$100 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點（四選一）

Ｂ套餐｜主餐可加價 NT$180 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點（四選二）

Ｃ套餐｜主餐可加價 NT$300 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點

Main course add NT$100  You can choice one option of salad, soup, drinks or dessert.

Main course add NT$180  You can choice two option of salad, soup, drinks or dessert.

Main course add NT$300  You will have salad ,soup, drinks and dessert.

Set Upgrade 主菜套餐升級



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

福朋巨無霸燈塔堡 ( 紐西蘭牛肉 )

蔬食義大利麵

義式經典千層麵 (紐西蘭牛肉 )

奶油燻雞培根義大利麵

福朋小魚乾 XO 醬干貝義大利麵 

蕃茄海鮮義大利麵 

青醬海鮮義大利麵

Vegetarian Spaghetti

Italian Lasagna   (NZ Beef)

Spaghetti with Smoked Chicken,Bacon in 
Cream Sauce 

Linguine with Scallop  in X.O. Sauce

Spaghetti with Seafood in Tomato Sauce

Spaghetti with Seafood in Pesto Sauce

Pasta 義大利麵

NT$ 300

NT$ 320

NT$ 320

NT$ 320

NT$ 320

NT$ 320

黑胡椒牛肉 &薩拉米香腸雙拼比薩 (美國牛肉 )

澎湖海鮮比薩 (8吋 )

Black Pepper Beef & Salami Pizza   (U.S Beef)

Penghu Seafood Pizza(8")

Four-Points Mix-Platter

翠綠蔬食三明治

福朋總匯三明治

牛肉漢堡 (紐西蘭牛肉 )

福朋巨無霸燈塔堡 (紐西蘭牛肉 )

Vegetarian Sandwich

Four Points Club Sandwich

Beef Hamburger  (NZ Beef)

Four Points Jumbo Fish & Beef Hamburger   
(NZ Beef)

Sandwich/Burger 三明治 / 漢堡

NT$ 220

NT$ 320

NT$ 360

NT$ 450

NT$ 890

Ａ套餐｜加價 NT$100 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點（四選一）

Ｂ套餐｜加價 NT$180 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點（四選二）

Ｃ套餐｜加價 NT$300 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點

Add NT$100 You can choice one option of salad, soup, drinks or dessert.

Add NT$180 You can choice two option of salad, soup, drinks or dessert.

Add NT$300 You will have salad ,soup, drinks and dessert.

Set Upgrade 套餐升級

福朋大拼盤（2-4 人份）

NT$ 360

NT$ 360



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

豪華海鮮生魚片丼飯

培根炒蛋法國吐司附薯條

福朋精燉牛肉麵 (紐西蘭牛肉 )

Vegetarian SpaghettiFrench Toast with 
Bacon ,Scrambled Egg & French Fries

Four Points Beef Noodle Soup   (NZ Beef)

Luxury Seafood Donburi Four Points 
Collection 福朋美食

Served Time 供應時間： 

12:00-14:00 / 17:30-20:30

玉米濃湯

夏威夷比薩

培根炒蛋法國吐司

奶油蕈菇火腿燉飯

義式牛肉球蕃茄麵 (紐西蘭牛肉 )

炸雞柳附薯條

鮭魚起士三明治

Corn Chowder

Hawaiian Pizza  
( Pineapple,Ham,Shrimp )

French Toast with Bacon & 
Scrambled Egg

Risotto with Mushroom & 
Ham in Cream Sauce

Spaghetti with Beef Balls in Tomato 
Sauce   (NZ Beef)

Fried Chicken with French Fries

Salmon Cheese Sandwich

Kids Meal 兒童餐

NT$ 160

NT$ 220

NT$ 220

NT$ 220

NT$ 220

NT$ 260

NT$ 260Pork Donburi

Eel Donburi

Burned Salmon Sashimi and Salmon Roe Donburi

Donburi 丼飯

日式豬肉丼飯

鰻魚飯

炙燒鮭魚親子丼飯

NT$ 280

NT$ 240

NT$ 300

NT$ 480

NT$ 450

NT$ 420
Ａ套餐｜加價 NT$100 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點（四選一）

Ｂ套餐｜加價 NT$180 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點（四選二）

Ｃ套餐｜加價 NT$300 → 主廚沙拉、每日例湯、飲料、甜點

Add NT$100，You can choice one option of salad, soup, drinks or dessert.

Add NT$180，You can choice two option of salad, soup, drinks or dessert.

Add NT$300，You will have salad ,soup, drinks and dessert.

Set Upgrade 套餐升級（兒童餐除外）



藍洞經典雙人下午茶套餐

繽紛嘉年華水果蜜糖吐司

我愛夏天水果鬆餅

萬人迷香蕉巧克力鬆餅

Apatite Afternoon Tea

Mixed Fruits Honey Toast with Ice Cream

Summer Fruits Waffle

Signature Chocolate Banana Waffle

Afternoon Tea 下午茶套餐

NT$ 780

NT$ 320

NT$ 320

NT$ 320

Served Time 供應時間 : 14: 00 ~ 16: 30

以上單點加價 NT$100 可選擇軟性飲料一杯 

Pay the extra NT$100 for 1 softdrink

若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

菜色依季節做變化，照片僅供參考。
請依現場食品為主。

莫凡彼冰淇淋 (球 Scoop)

黑森林蛋糕

輕乳酪蛋糕

水果拼盤

MÖVENPICK Ice Cream

Chocolate Cake with Wined Cherry & Cream

Classic Cheese Cake

Seasonal Fruit Platter

Dessert 甜點

NT$ 90

NT$ 100

NT$ 120

NT$ 280

炸薯條

奶油青花菜

香料炒菌菇

Deep-fried French Fries

Sauteed Broccoli with Butter

Sauteed Mushroom with Herbs

Side Dish 單點小品

NT$ 200

NT$ 220

NT$ 220

Apatite Afternoon Tea

Summer Fruits Waffle

藍洞經典下午茶雙人套餐

我愛夏天水果鬆餅

NT$ 780

NT$ 320



香蕉巧克力奶昔

Penghu Cactus Smoothies

Banana Chocolate Smoothies

Smoothies 冰沙

澎湖仙人掌冰沙

NT$ 200

NT$ 220

若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

澎湖風茹茶 (Hot / Cold)

抹茶拿鐵 (Hot / Cold) 

巧克力牛奶 (Hot / Cold)

新鮮果汁

Penghu Special Fong-Ru Tea

Matcha Tea Latte

Chocolate Milk

Daily Fresh Juice

Special Offer 嚴選飲品

NT$ 160

NT$ 180

NT$ 180

NT$ 220

福朋美式咖啡

福朋低咖啡因咖啡

福朋義式濃縮咖啡 (Hot Only)

福朋卡布其諾 

福朋拿鐵 

福朋摩卡

福朋焦糖瑪奇朵

Four Points Americano

Four Points Decaffeinated Coffee

Four Points Espresso

Four Points Cappuccino

Café 咖啡 HOT/COLD

NT$ 160

NT$ 160

NT$ 160

NT$ 200

NT$ 200

NT$ 200

NT$ 220

Four Points Latte

Four Points Mocha

Four Points Caramel Macchiato

1. 美式咖啡、義式咖啡可免費續杯一次，
若有再續杯需求，可享半價優惠。

2. 卡布其諾、拿鐵、摩卡及焦糖瑪奇朵續
杯享半價優惠。

3. 續杯標準僅限同一品項。

4. 續杯優惠仍需加收原價服務費。

1. Americano or Espresso coffee can be refilled once 
for free of same beverage, only. 50% off discount 
will be applied for further refilling.

2. Café Latte, Cappuccino, Café Mocha or Caramel 
Macchiato can be refilled with 50% off discount.

3. Refill order only for the same beverage as original.

4. Service charge of refilling is based on the original 
price.

咖啡飲品續杯優惠

Cactus Fruit Sparkling Fresh Fruit Tea
仙人掌氣泡飲 水果茶

NT$220 NT$220



台灣金牌啤酒

台灣生啤酒

百威 

可樂娜 

海尼根

海尼根 Light 

豪格登

健力士

精釀啤酒（請洽服務人員）

Taiwan Gold Medal Beer

Taiwan Draft Beer

Budweiser

Corona

Heineken

Heineken Light

Hoegaarden

Guinness(Can)

Local Craft Beer

Beer 啤酒 (330ml)

120/Bottle

120/Glass

150/Bottle

150/Bottle

150/Bottle

150/Bottle

180/Bottle

180/Bottle

280/Bottle

若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

大吉嶺紅茶 (Hot Only)

茉莉綠茶 (Hot Only )

伯爵茶 (Hot / Cold) 

天然玫瑰果茶 (Hot / Cold)  

水蜜桃茶 (Hot Only)

天然薄荷茶 (Hot Only）

天然洋甘菊花茶 (Hot Only)

Single Estate Darjeeling

Green Tea With Jasmine Flowers

The Original Earl Grey

Rosehip With Hibiscus Flowers

Peach

Pure Peppermint Leaves

Pure Chamomile Flowers

Dilmah Tea 帝瑪精選茶飲

可樂

健怡可樂

七喜 

蘇打水 

通寧水

薑汁汽水

沛綠雅 愛維養

Pepsi

Perrier

Diet coke

Evian

7-up

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Ginger Ale Soda

Soft Drink

Mineral Water

軟性飲料 (330ml)

礦泉水

NT$ 120

NT$ 120

NT$ 120

NT$ 160

NT$ 160

NT$ 160

NT$ 180

NT$ 180

NT$ 180

NT$ 180

NT$ 120

NT$ 120

NT$ 120

NT$ 120 NT$ 120



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .

所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣500 元整，酒精濃度20%以上每瓶酌收新台幣1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

伏特加萊姆

螺絲起子

琴湯尼

自由古巴

旭日東昇

戴克利

霸克

威士忌酸酒

馬丁尼

瑪格麗特

柯夢波丹

側車

邁泰 

長島冰茶

Vodka Lime

Screw Driver

Gin Tonic

Cuba Libre

Tequila Sunrise

Daiquiri

Buck

Whisky Sour

Martini

Margarita

Cosmopolitan

Sidecar

Mai-Tai

Long Island Iced Tea
NT$ 360/GlassNT$ 280/Glass

Cocktail 雞尾酒

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 280/Glass

DB Bortli

Tosti , Moscato d 'Asti (DOCG) , Italy

Tosti , Pink Moscato , Italy

Chandon Brut , Australia

Chandon Rose , Australia

Moet Chandon , France

Moet Chandon , France Rose

Dom Perignon , France

Moskovskaya Osobaya

Smirnoff

Absolut

Absolut Citron

Belvedere

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Champagne & Sparkling Wine

Vodka

香檳＆氣泡酒

伏特加 價格 / NT$ Glass    Bottle

NT$ 1200/Bottle

NT$ 1600/Bottle

NT$ 1800/Bottle

NT$ 2600/Bottle

NT$ 2800/Bottle

NT$ 4500/Bottle

NT$ 5200/Bottle

NT$ 18000/Bottle

220

220

220

220

260

320

360

2200

2200

2200

2400

2800

3200

3600

NT$ 280/Glass

NT$ 320/Glass

NT$ 320/Glass

NT$ 320/Glass

NT$ 360/Glass

NT$ 360/Glass

NT$ 360/Glass



Amaretto

Baileyl's

Cointreau

Grand Marnier

Jagermeister

Kahlua

Midori

Dita

Chambord

Campari

Vermouths

Beefeater

Bombay Sapphire

Gordon's

Hendricks

Gin

香甜酒

琴酒

Glass    Bottle Glass    Bottle

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

NT$ 250/Glass

220

260

220

320

1800

2200

1800

2800

House Red Wine

Cono Sur Reserva Cabernet Sauvignon

Chereau Begadanet, Medoc, France

ViñaErrázuriz , Cabernet Sauvignon Estate , Chile

Marchesi de Frescobaldi , Remole(Toscana, IGT) , Italy

Kim Crawford , Pinot Noir , Marlborough , New Zealand 

Domaine Champy , Pinot Noir ,Burgundy , France

Robert Mondavi Winery, Cabernet Sauvignon, Napa Vally, California

Red Wine Liqueur 紅葡萄酒 Glass    Bottle

250 1000

1600

1800

1800

2200

2800

3200

3800

House White Wine

Rosemount Road Chardonnay , Australia

ViñaErrázuriz , Sauvignon Blanc Estate , Chile

Marchesi de Frescobaldi , Albizzia(ChardonnaydiToscana,IGT),Italy 

Domaine Champy , Chablis , Burgundy , France

Robert Mondavi Winery , Fume Blanc , Napa Vally , California

White Wine 白葡萄酒 價格 / NT$

價格 / NT$

價格 / NT$ 價格 / NT$

Glass    Bottle

1000

1600

1800

2200

3600

4200

250

若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .

所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.

若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。

The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..

Jim Beam

Jack Daniel's

Jameson

Wild Turkey 81

Balvenie 12 years

Bunnahabhain 12 years

Glenlivet 12 Years

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Glenmorangie Original

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12 Years

Glenmorangie QuintaRuban 12 Years

Macallan 12 years

Macallan 18 years

Johnny Walker Black Label

Johnny Walker Blue Label

Singleton 12 years

Singleton 15 years

Spey 12 years

Kavalan Classic

Royal Salute 21 Years

Whisky 威士忌 價格 / NT$ Glass    Bottle

1800

2200

2200

2200

3600

3200

2400

2400

2600

3200

3600

3600

12000

2200

9800

3200

4500

3600

3200

7500

220

260

260

260

320

320

260

260

280

280

320

320

260

280

420

320

280

Jose Cuervo Especial Silver/Gold

Sauza Sliver/Gold

Jose Cuervo 1800 Anejo

Patron Silver or Reposado

Patron Anejo

Bacardi

Bacardi black

Bacardi 151

Myers's Dark

Malibu

V.S.O.P Hennessy /Remy Martin

X.O Hennessy /Remy Martin

Rum

Brandy

Tequila

蘭姆酒

白蘭地

龍舌蘭 價格 / NT$

Glass    Bottle

Glass    Bottle

Glass    Bottle

1800

1800

3200

4600

5200

220

220

280

420

460

220

250

280

250

260

360

1800

2200

2600

1800

2200

3800

9800



若您有特殊飲食習慣或對某些食物過敏之情形，請事先告知服務人員
Please inform one of our associates if you have any food allergies or special dietary .
所有價格皆以新台幣計算，另需外加 10% 服務費
All prices are in NT dollars and subject to 10% service charge.
若自備酒水需額外酌收酒水服務費，酒精濃度 20% 以下每瓶酌收新台幣 500 元整，
酒精濃度 20% 以上每瓶酌收新台幣 1000 元整。
The corkage charge NT$500 per bottle under Alc. 20% vol.,NT$1000 per bottle over Alc. 20% vol..


